Village of River Forest 2020 Curb and Sidewalk Replacement Bid Tabulation

Bid Tabulation 3/27/2020				Strada Construction Co. 1742 W Armitage Ct		Davis Concrete (Construction Co.	Schroeder and S	chroeder, Inc.	RAI Concrete In	C.	D'Land Construc	ction
						11244 W. Manhattan Monee Rd		7306 Central Park		1827 Blackhawk Drive		1300 Chase Street	
				Addison, IL 60	101	Monee, IL 60449	1	Skokie, IL 60076		West Chicago, I	L 60185	Algonquin, IL 60	102
ltem #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	4,750	\$2.00	\$9,500.00	\$2.60	\$12,350.00	\$1.50	\$7,125.00	\$3.00	\$14,250.00	\$3.50	\$16,625.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	4,500	\$5.74	\$25,830.00	\$6.30	\$28,350.00	\$8.50	\$38,250.00	\$7.25	\$32,625.00	\$15.00	\$67,500.00
3	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	S.F.	250	\$5.74	\$1,435.00	\$6.75	\$1,687.50	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
4	Detectable Warning	S.F.	140	\$14.00	\$1,960.00	\$22.00	\$3,080.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	350	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$11.00	\$3,850.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	325	\$17.50	\$5,687.50	\$21.00	\$6,825.00	\$35.00	\$11,375.00	\$36.00	\$11,700.00	\$55.00	\$17,875.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.18	L.F.	25	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
8	Driveway Pavement Removal	S.Y.	150	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
9	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	S.Y.	150	\$63.00	\$9,450.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
10	Saw Cut, Special	L.F.	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00

As Calculated	\$59,512.50	\$67,767.50	\$80,425.00	\$81,825.00	\$134,325.00
As Read	\$59,512.50	\$67,767.50	\$80,425.00	\$81,825.00	\$134,325.00